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2025 MAA NFAA

SSPMFS

State Record...300-57-6

Randall Wellings
John Dumar

MSPMFS
State record...271-20-1
Tim Loynes

AMFS AA

State Record...300-60-9

Ryan Locke

Mike Bednarik
Chris Glass

Rocky Cummins Jr.
Chad Strobel
Matthew Norconk
Gustavo Rodriguez
Christian Bollon
Chris Rynerson
Gregg Hicks

Brian Welch
James Monacelli
Caleb Anderson
Jason Wood

Blaine Sanford
Rodney Kinnear
Braeden Germundson
Buddy Kynjiaka
Austin Loynes
Rodney Harper
Donald Schalte
Michael Weaver
Alex Popow

Dan Williams

Alex Neverovich

SMFS AA

State Record...300-58-9

Score

300
295

Score

279

Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
296
296
294
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283
280
279
253
251
246
234
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47.5
47.5
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
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39
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34
33
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31
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29

Points



Sean McKenty
Kevin Mahoney
Mike Parker

Phil Westmoreland

SSMFS AA

State Record...300-54-4
Ron Gibbs

David Waack

Mike Schoch

SSMFS A
Mitch Mull
Joel Beckman
Rex Lewis

MSMFS AA

State Record...300-51-5
Bob Webb

Ted Lemanski

Glenn Campbell

YAMFS
State Record...300-59-8
Aiden Peters

YMFS

State Records...300-59-7
Joseph Devins

Henry Rynerson

Rayash Arora

Gabe Sanford

Rithvik Indrakanti

CMFS
State Record...300-60-9
Ryan Park

AFFS AA

State Record...300-57-7
Kristy Sievert

Anna Herbert

Gina Conley

296
295
293
289

Score

297
292
291

Score
298
285
272

Score

297
291
289

Score

283

Score

298
296
278
260
139

Score

106

Score

299

299
297

40
23
38
32

Xs

42

31

27

Xs

35

23

20

Xs

38

31

26

Xs

19

Xs

41

30
24

Xs

Xs
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41
36
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46
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49
48

Guest
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Guest

Guest

Points

50

49
48



Jen Rynerson
Sabrina Schroeter
Amy Sanford
Kanupriya Kapoor

SFFS AA

State Record...300-55-3
Shelley Saxwold

Fiona McClean

Julie Kaufman

Cheryl Popow

SSFFS AA
State Record...298-31-3
Brenda Mangold

SSFFS A
Sheryl Mull

YAFFS
State Record...300-59-9
Adeline Williams

YFFS

State Record...300-55-8
Isabella Nelson
Vanessa Sowards
Charlotte

AMBHFS AA

State Record...300-59-6
Mathew Mankowski
Michael Pridemore

AMBHFS A

Jon Pietila 11l
Wade Goldman
Jon Pietila JR.
David Routheaux

SMBHFS AA
State Record...300-59-5
Mike Lantzy

286
272
259
244

Score

299
298
295
277

Score

297

Score
280

Score

287

Score

300
246
106

Score

299
284

Score
296
282
288
275

Score

297

21

14

11

10

Xs

45

29

41

16

Xs

38

Xs
17

Xs

30

Xs

43

Xs

46
23

Xs
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13
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16
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36
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49
48

Points

50

Points
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50



Keith Mills
Mike Lantzy

SMBHFS A
Steve McDonnald
Dennis Foreback

SSMBHFS AA
State Record...300-56-4
Daniel Reed

SSMBHFS A
Mark Skidmore

SSMBHFS B
Bryan Martin

MSMBHFS AA

State Record...299-40-2
Jerry Tesch

Rod Cook

Ted Lemanski

YAMBHFS

State Record...300-56-5
Holden Aimar

Aaron Bollon

YMBHFS

State Record...298-33-0
Deven Carlson

Evan Bollon

Kenny Foley

Kyle Neely

CMBHFS

State Record...300-48-7
Connor Lowry

Nicholas Goldman
Cortland Glass

Logan Suchan

294
293

Score
289
288

Score

299

Score
275

Score
286

Score

299
289
274

Score

295
266

Score

293
233
272
202

Score

285
281
274
241

40
40

Xs

28

27

Xs

47

Xs
17

Xs
24

Xs

36
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16

Xs

33
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Xs

27

13
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SFBHFS A
State Record...298-33-0
Tammy Foreback

YAFBHFS

State Record...299-45-1
Samantha Warden
Elizabeth Goldman

YFBHFS

State Record...300-41-3
Hailey Shepherd
Stephanie Warneck
Kennedy Peters

Lola Vacheta

CFBHFS
State Record...300-58-9
Makenzie Warneck

AMFSLR

State Record...290-30-4
David Kurylo

Andrew Deal

John Tam

Robert Schroeter
Matthew Griswold

SMFSLR

State Record...276-23-1
David Leonard

Peter Kinnel

SSMFSLR
State Record...no record
Vinvent Gray

AFFSLR
State Record...290-30-4
Shelby Warrington

YFFSLR
State Record...279-16-0

Score

286

Score

268
206

Score

266

263

236

183

Score

288

Score

297

289

274

252

242

Score

248
196

Score

205

Score

248

Score

Xs

15
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Xs

13
11
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21

Xs
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Audry Pridemore

AMBBR
State Record...285-30-4
Brady Aimar

SMBBR

State Record...282-26-2
Scott Bills

Ken Eckerd

Eric Grewette

AFBBR

State Record...229-4-0
Kristina Pruccou
Colleen Cusumano
Leah McCarroll

SFBBR

State Record...193-2-0
Kirsten Wright

Amy Collier

SSFBB
State Record...No record
Cheryl Mitchell

YAFBB
State Record...268-16-1
Elizabeth Mitchell

SSMTRAD

State Record...289-17-2
Daniel Reed

Michael Vrooman

MSMTRAD

State Record...272-14-2
Jim Powell

Ronald Klosowski

226

Score

255

Score

283

267

210

Score

278

229

213

Score

257
224

Score

169

Score

206

Score

257
131

Score

255
206

Xs

Xs

16
14

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s
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Points
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AFTRAD

State Record...265-12-0
Charity Wood

Sarah Cress

Sarah Venditti

AMLB
State Record...269-12-1
Dan Williams

Score

262

254

144

Score

258

Xs

12

Xs

1/0s

1/0s

Points

50

Guest

49

Points

Guest



