2025 MAA NFAA

	SSPMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record300-57-6				
С	Randall Wellings	300	54	4	50
2	John Dumar	295	28	3	49
	MSPMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record271-20-1				
С	Tim Loynes	279	25	0	50
	AMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record300-60-9				
С	Ryan Locke	300	59	8	50
2	Mike Bednarik	300	54	5	49
3	Chris Glass	300	53	6	47.5
3	Rocky Cummins Jr.	300	53	6	47.5
	Chad Strobel	300	51	6	46
	Matthew Norconk	300	49	1	45
	Gustavo Rodriguez	300	48	5	44
	Christian Bollon	299	53	5	43
	Chris Rynerson	299	49	3	42
	Gregg Hicks	299	45	5	41
	Brian Welch	299	44	3	40
	James Monacelli	298	42	5	Guest
	Caleb Anderson	298	42	4	39
	Jason Wood	298	42	3	38
	Blaine Sanford	296	42	2	37
	Rodney Kinnear	296	40	1	36
	Braeden Germundson	294	29	3	35
	Buddy Kynjiaka	291	23	2	Guest
	Austin Loynes	283	50	3	34
	Rodney Harper	280	17	1	33
	Donald Schalte	279	24	2	32
	Michael Weaver	253	7	0	31
	Alex Popow	251	7	1	30
	Dan Williams	246	7	0	Guest
	Alex Neverovich	234	4	0	29
	SMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record300-58-9				

	Sean McKenty	296	40	5	Guest
С	Kevin Mahoney	295	23	2	50
2	Mike Parker	293	38	1	49
	Phil Westmoreland	289	32	1	Guest
	SSMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
		Score	AS	I/OS	Points
1	State Record300-54-4	207	42	1	40
1	Ron Gibbs David Waack	297	42	1	49
2		292	31	3	48
3	Mike Schoch	291	27	3	47
	SSMFS A	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
С	Mitch Mull	298	35	2	50
2	Joel Beckman	285	23	2	46
3	Rex Lewis	272	20	2	45
	MOMEO A A	0	V-	1/0-	Dalata
	MSMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
_	State Record300-51-5 Bob Webb	207	20	2	50
C		297	38	2 2	50 40
2	Ted Lemanski	291	31		49
3	Glenn Campbell	289	26	2	48
	YAMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	_	000.0	210		
	State Record300-59-8	333.3			
		283	19	2	Guest
	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters	283	19	2	Guest
	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS				Guest
C	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7	283 Score	19 Xs	2 I/Os	Guest
С	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins	283 Score 298	19 Xs 41	2 I/Os 3	
С	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson	283 Score 298 296	19 Xs 41 30	2 I/Os 3 1	Guest
	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora	283 Score 298 296 278	19 Xs 41 30 24	2 I/Os 3 1 0	
2	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford	283 Score 298 296 278 260	19 Xs 41 30 24 9	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1	Guest
	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora	283 Score 298 296 278	19 Xs 41 30 24	2 I/Os 3 1 0	Guest
2	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford	283 Score 298 296 278 260	19 Xs 41 30 24 9	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1	Guest
2	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0	Guest
2	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti CMFS	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0	Guest
2	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti CMFS State Record300-60-9 Ryan Park	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139 Score	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1 Xs	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0 I/Os	Guest Guest
2	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti CMFS State Record300-60-9 Ryan Park AFFS AA	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139 Score	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0 I/Os	Guest Guest
2 3	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti CMFS State Record300-60-9 Ryan Park AFFS AA State Record300-57-7	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139 Score 106 Score	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1 Xs	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0 I/Os 0 I/Os	Guest Guest Points
2 3	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti CMFS State Record300-60-9 Ryan Park AFFS AA State Record300-57-7 Kristy Sievert	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139 Score 106 Score	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1 Xs 2 Xs	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0 I/Os 0 I/Os 3	Guest Guest Points
2 3	State Record300-59-8 Aiden Peters YMFS State Records300-59-7 Joseph Devins Henry Rynerson Rayash Arora Gabe Sanford Rithvik Indrakanti CMFS State Record300-60-9 Ryan Park AFFS AA State Record300-57-7	283 Score 298 296 278 260 139 Score 106 Score	19 Xs 41 30 24 9 1 Xs	2 I/Os 3 1 0 1 0 I/Os 0 I/Os	Guest Guest Points

	Jen Rynerson	286	21	3	47
	Sabrina Schroeter	272	14	2	Guest
	Amy Sanford	259	11	0	46
	Kanupriya Kapoor	244	10	2	Guest
	SFFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record300-55-3				
С	Shelley Saxwold	299	45	3	50
	Fiona McClean	298	29	1	Guest
2	Julie Kaufman	295	41	5	49
3	Cheryl Popow	277	16	3	48
	SSFFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record298-31-3				
С	Brenda Mangold	297	38	2	50
	SSFFS A	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Sheryl Mull	280	17	1	49
	YAFFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record300-59-9				
С	Adeline Williams	287	30	4	
	YFFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record300-55-8				
С	Isabella Nelson	300	43	3	
	Vanessa Sowards	246	6	2	Guest
	Charlotte	106	0	0	Guest
	AMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record300-59-6				
	Mathew Mankowski	299	46	2	Guest
С	Michael Pridemore	284	23	2	50
	AMBHFS A	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	Jon Pietila III	296	30	2	Guest
1	Wade Goldman	282	13	1	49
	Jon Pietila JR.	288	22	3	Guest
	David Routheaux	275	16	2	Guest
	SMBHFS AA State Record300-59-5	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
С	Mike Lantzy	297	36	5	50

2	Keith Mills	294	40	5	49
	Mike Lantzy	293	40	3	Guest
	SMBHFS A	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Steve McDonnald	289	28	3	48
2	Dennis Foreback	288	27	3	47
	SSMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record300-56-4				
С	Daniel Reed	299	47	2	50
	SSMBHFS A	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Mark Skidmore	275	17	0	48
	SSMBHFS B	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Bryan Martin	286	24	0	49
•	Diyan waran	200	24	Ü	40
	MSMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record299-40-2				
С	Jerry Tesch	299	36	4	50
	Rod Cook	289	35	1	DQ
2	Ted Lemanski	274	16	0	49
	YAMBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record300-56-5				
С	Holden Aimar	295	33	5	
	Aaron Bollon	266	18	0	Guest
	YMBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record298-33-0				
С	Deven Carlson	293	27	1	
	Evan Bollon	233	5	1	Guest
2	Kenny Foley	272	13	0	
3	Kyle Neely	202	4	1	
	CMBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record300-48-7		4.0	2	
С	Connor Lowry	285	19	3	
2	Nicholas Goldman	281	19	2	
3	Cortland Glass	274	18	3	
	Logan Suchan	241	9	0	

	SFBHFS A	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record298-33-0				
С	Tammy Foreback	286	15	1	50
	YAFBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record299-45-1				
	Samantha Warden	268	18	2	Guest
С	Elizabeth Goldman	206	6	0	
	YFBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record300-41-3				
С	Hailey Shepherd	266	13	1	
2	Stephanie Warneck	263	11	0	
	Kennedy Peters	236	7	0	Guest
	Lola Vacheta	183	3	0	Guest
	CFBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record300-58-9	Score	AS	1/05	
С	Makenzie Warneck	288	21	0	
	AMFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record290-30-4				
С	David Kurylo	297	38	4	50
2	Andrew Deal	289	28	3	49
	John Tam	274	19	1	Guest
	Robert Schroeter	252	9	1	Guest
3	Matthew Griswold	242	9	0	48
	SMFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record276-23-1				
С	David Leonard	248	3	0	50
	Peter Kinnel	196	2	0	Guest
	SSMFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Recordno record				
	Vinvent Gray	205	4	2	Guest
	AFFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record290-30-4				
			_	^	Cucat
	Shelby Warrington	248	5	0	Guest
	Shelby Warrington YFFSLR	248 Score	5 Xs	l/Os	Guest

	AMBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record285-30-4				
С	Brady Aimar	255	9	0	50
	SMBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record282-26-2				
С	Scott Bills	283	16	1	50
2	Ken Eckerd	267	14	0	49
3	Eric Grewette	210	4	0	48
	AFBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record229-4-0				
	Kristina Pruccou	278	16	0	Guest
С	Colleen Cusumano	229	7	0	50
	Leah McCarroll	213	3	0	Guest
	SFBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record193-2-0				
С	Kirsten Wright	257	10	0	50
2	Amy Collier	224	6	1	49
	SSFBB	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State RecordNo record				
С	Cheryl Mitchell	169	2	0	50
	YAFBB	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State Record268-16-1				
С	Elizabeth Mitchell	206	3	0	
	SSMTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record289-17-2				
С	Daniel Reed	257	9	1	50
2	Michael Vrooman	131	2	0	49
	MSMTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record272-14-2				
С	Jim Powell	255	6	0	50
2	Ronald Klosowski	206	2	1	49

	AFTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record265-12-0				
С	Charity Wood	262	12	2	50
	Sarah Cress	254	7	0	Guest
2	Sarah Venditti	144	2	0	49
	AMLB	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State Record269-12-1				
	Dan Williams	258	4	2	Guest